Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

61,95 USD



